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Sustainable Product Passport

PRODUCT

Materials

Polyamid 6 (30%GF) (PA6 100% post-industrial recycled)

Polyamid 6 (PA6 100% post-industrial recycled)
Polyester (20% post-consumer recycled)

Steel

Polyurethane (foam)

Polyoxymethylene

Polypropylene (100% post-consumer recycled)
Polyester (100% post-consumer recycled)
Gasspring

Total

PACKAGING

LPDE bag

Total

Weight (gr)

8132

24

204

409

560

26

14

135

1100

10604

250

250

% of total
76,7%

0,2%

1,9%

3.9%

5,3%

0,2%

0%

1,3%

10.4%

100,0%

100%

Recycled content (gr)

70,0%

100,0%

20,0%

30,0%

0,0%

0,0%

100,0%

100,0%

0,0%

70%

5692

24

i

123

14

135

56,9%

175

70%

Recyclable (gr)
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

100%

100%

The chair is packaged in a LDPE bag, which weighs 0,25 kg. The LDPE bag consist of 70% post-industrial recycled content
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